Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

210

121

20

69

89

27

51

975

57

15

170

134

133

177

74

76

FO Sixty's Legacy
Daddy D

Ozzy

FO Sixty's Play Girl
Britt's Texas

Davis' Ruby Sue
Davis' Star

Lamar

Diamond

Savage Run Brutus
Hearns Runt

Loc On Savage
Freaky Frankie
Savage Run Hitman
Stupid

Breanna

Addy

Piper

S&B T2

Holland's Peanut

Dam

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.

Rose's Lil Stone

Bonds Hurricane

Rhino's Democrat

Ch. Whisenant's Jimmy B.

Wallace's Scarface
S&W Lonesome
N/G

Ch. Opie's Fat Boy

Lakehill's Chili

Sire

Pine Valley's Newby
WT's Lil Sally

RJ's Vegas
Patterson's Fly
Smith's Cost A Lot
Wallace's Ruby
Wilson's Penny

N/G

T Evan's Candy Girl

Savage Run Sandy

Name

FO Sixty Kennels
Parker Kennel
Short Leg Kennel
FO Sixty Kennels

Ray & Taylor Britt

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

Sight Chase & Hard Times Kennel

Parker Kennel

Break Away Kennels
Savage Run Kennels
Mike Hearn

Loc On Kennels
Break Away Kennels
Savage Run Kennels
Parker Kennel

Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels

Jacob Chappell

S&B Kennel / Playgirl Kennel

Biscuit Eater Kennels

City

Church Road
Walkerton
Suffolk
Church Road
Ivor

Dillwyn
Dillwyn
Walkerton
Ashland
Suffolk
Jarratt
Emporia
Ashland
Suffolk
Walkerton
Windsor
Windsor
Suffolk
Richmond

Suffolk

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



